Position

Information Sys Administrator

Info System Support Analyst |l

Info System Support Analyst Il

Info System Support Analyst |l

Senior Customer Services Rep

Information Systems Spec |lI

Information Systems Spec |lI

Information Systems Spec |lI

Information Systems Spec |lI

Other Positions Held

Special District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

Department

Customer Information
System

Customer Information
System

Customer Information
System

Customer Information
System

Customer Information
System

Customer Information
System

Customer Information
System

Customer Information
System

Customer Information
System

Total Wages

$142,931

$135,266

$132,847

$104,983

$100,962

$96,647

$95,244

$95,039

$36,597

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$53,473
$45,046
$30,892
$36,343
$41,632
$39,694
$32,306

$24,091

$0



