Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Information Sys Administrator		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Customer Information System	\$142,931	\$53,473
Info System Support Analyst II		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Customer Information System	\$135,266	\$45,046
Info System Support Analyst II		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Customer Information System	\$132,847	\$30,892
Info System Support Analyst II		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Customer Information System	\$104,983	\$36,343
Senior Customer Services Rep		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Customer Information System	\$100,962	\$41,632
Information Systems Spec III		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Customer Information System	\$96,647	\$39,694
Information Systems Spec III		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Customer Information System	\$95,244	\$32,306
Information Systems Spec III		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Customer Information System	\$95,039	\$24,091
Information Systems Spec III		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Customer Information System	\$36,597	\$0